
KANSO MAYNARD
182 PARKER STREET,
MAYNARD, MA 01754

JULY 17, 2024 PROJECT ELIGIBILITY APPLICATION

PHONE # :
FAX # :

ARCHITECT
THE ARCHITECTURAL TEAM, INC.
50 COMMANDANT'S WAY AT ADMIRALS HILL
CHELSEA, MA 02150

617.889.4402
617.884.4329

PHONE # :
FAX # :

OWNER/
APPLICANT

AVALONBAY COMMUNITIES INC.
600 ATLANTIC AVE., 20TH FLOOR
BOSTON, MA 02210

617.654.9549
617.426.1610

PHONE # :
FAX # :

CIVIL
ENGINEER

CIVIL DESIGN GROUP LLC.
21 HIGH STREET, SUITE 207
NORTH ANDOVER, MA 01845

978.794.5400
978.965.3971

Application for Project Eligibility to Massachusetts Housing Partnership
SUBMISSIONS :

DEVELOPMENT TEAM :
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4 - 3BR UNITS
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DUMPSTER AND COMPACTOR ENCLOSURE - S2
30

2022

21

23

3230

33

31



P:
\2

21
25

.0
0 

- 1
82

 P
ar

ke
r S

t- 
M

ay
na

rd
\D

ra
w

in
gs

\W
or

ki
ng

\C
AD

\0
4 

- E
le

va
tio

ns
\2

02
4-

07
-1

7_
PE

L_
A4

.0
0.

dw
g

Fr
id

ay
, J

ul
y 

19
, 2

02
4 

10
:1

7:
46

 A
M

Issue Date:

Consultant:

Revision:

Drawn:

Checked:

Scale:
Key Plan:

Project Name:

Sheet Name:

Project Number:

Sheet Number:

KANSO MAYNARD

182 PARKER STREET,
MAYNARD, MA 01754

22125

July 17, 2024

Architect of Record:

PARKER STREET (RTE.27)

S2

S1

D

A

B

C

T1
T2

T3

T4

T5

T6

T8

T9

T7

1/16" = 1'-0"

J.Z.

E.B.

RENDERINGS

A5.01

SCALE:1/16" = 1'-0"

VIEW TOWARDS STACK FLATS B, C & D AND MAIL KIOSK WITH BIKE STORAGE
20

SCALE:1/16" = 1'-0"

VIEW TOWARDS TOWNHOMES T6 & T7
10


	Sheets and Views
	2024-07-17_PEL_T0.01 T0.02-T0.01
	2024-07-17_PEL_T0.01 T0.02-T0.02
	2024-07-17_PEL_A4.00-A4.00
	2024-07-17_PEL_A4.00-A4.01
	2024-07-17_PEL_A4.00-A4.02
	2024-07-17_PEL_A4.00-A4.03
	2024-07-17_PEL_A4.00-A4.04
	2024-07-17_PEL_A4.00-A4.05
	2024-07-17_PEL_A4.00-A5.01


